Technical Data Effective March 1, 2018
Room Controller Network
Overview
The Room Controller Network includes three relays and up to
three 0-10 VDC dimming outputs to control compatible dimmable
luminaires. The Room Controller Network is shipped to work out-
of-the-box when connected to Room Controller devices, allowing
quick and easy daylighting controls, occupancy/vacancy sensing and

Chicago Plenum Network Room Controller
120/277 VAC, 60 Hz Maximum Combined
Load 20A
Room Controller Upgrade Ordering Option
Catalog # Desctiption
RCNN Room Controller Network Node, upgrades stand alone
Room Controller to the  network option.
RPTR Network Repeater is needed every 32 network panels
and/or to extend the lighting network beyond 4000'
Additional Options (Sold Separately)
Catalog # Desctiption
GGRC-COUPLER RJ45 Coupler
GGRC-SPLITTER RJ45 Splitter
GGRJ45-006-G RJ45 cables 6 inches
GGRJ45-03-G RJ45 cables 3 feet
GGRJ45-10-G RJ45 cables 10 feet
GGRJ45-25-G RJ45 cables 25 feet
GGRJ45-50-G RJ45 cables 50 feet
GGRJ45-100-G RJ45 cables 100 feet
GGRJ45-10P-G RJ45 cables 10 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-25P-G RJ45 cables 25 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-50P-G RJ45 cables 50 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-100P-G RJ45 cables 100 feet plenum rated
Note:N Please refer to the Room Controller page on our website for more
information